## ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 059509 Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092 SERVICE POINT:				
DATE 6-16-13 SEC. TWP. RANGE 19 W	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE #: 11 WELL # A-4-23 LOCATION 5-44	102 5 T 11	1.14. 21ST	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OKNEW)(Circle one)	1823 18 181,	W 1021-	RIOWE	I KS
OLD O(NEW)(Circle one) 2/2 5, E	457 6			
CONTRACTOR Sterling #2 OWNER McCoy Petroleum TYPE OF JOB Surface				
HOLE SIZE 121/4 T.D. 6.19'	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE 85/8 DEPTH 611.92	_ AMOUNT ORI	DERED 1905X	60:40:5	20gelt
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	alout	14 +10 50	202	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH	1005×Cla	55 A435	2CC_	
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON_	lassA loos	Ka 17.90	1790=
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 88.7	3 POZMIX	7,7,7	@	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	GEL		@	
PERFS.	_ CHLORIDE	\$ 5,	x@ 64.00	_576=
DISPLACEMENT 36 /2 36/8	Light wee	wht 1905	-@ / 5.55	3030.50
EQUIPMENT	Light week	gnt /101	@ <u>1);;</u>	3030-30
DUMPTRICK CENTER 2 - 111.	Floseal	48 #	@ 2,97	142.56
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Kon Gilley # 471-265 HELPER Jake Hurch	_		@	
BULK TRUCK	_		_@	
#421-250 DRIVER Sames Bownen			_@	
BULK TRUCK			_@	
# DRIVER	- HANDLING	327.01 EUF+	@ 247	810.98
	MILEAGE 12	85 ton . 35 . 2	,60	1260-51
REMARKS:				7610.53
See Cement Log			101111	700
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	SERVICE		
Cement Did Birculate		3		
	_ DEPTH OF JO	B 619		
	_ PUMP TRUCK			2058,50
	<ul><li>EXTRA FOOT</li><li>MILEAGE</li></ul>	AGE35	-@ <del>- 7،70</del>	769,50
		hendrantal	@ <del>27</del> 5	00 01/
	Light Vel	W. 7.	@ 4.40	154.
			@	5 (2)/349
CHARGE TO: McCoy Tetroleum	_			
STREET			TOTAL	2482,00
43 PM-0004-9-1-100-10-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	in the state of th			
CITYSTATEZIP	85/8	PLUG & FLOA	r equipme	NT
	1- R- CE	1. 1 / //		5940
	1-3. 16	Stare	@ 	67.10
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.	1- Baket	1 /11/3	@	226,50
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment			@	
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or			@	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was				207.00
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or			TOTAL	77)
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL		*C * ` `		
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side	e. SALES TAX (	If Any)	1 -	1445.58
( 11 /1 )		RGES	10	7777-
PRINTED NAME 1 July Martines	_ DISCOUNT_		IF PA	ID IN 30 DAYS
THE COURT WITH			- 1/A	17.16
SIGNATURE SIGNATURE		net	69	13.16
1 HAB 14062				

## ALLIE JOIL & GAS SERVICE J, LLC 059513

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804 REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SERVICE POINT: Medicine Ladge SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092 RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START STATE LOCATION Coldwater N to Rdt. Wto 218 OLD OK NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR Sterling OWNER TYPE OF JOB HOLE SIZE 5200 CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED SOSK 60'40! CASING SIZE DEPTH\_5202 .85 225 sx Class'A" Asats **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON 30 5x @ 17.90 @ 9.35 @23.40 SHOE JOINT 39.40 MEAS. LINE 187.00 POZMIX 20 SX @ CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL PERFS. CHLORIDE @ DISPLACEMENT 823/4 ASC @ 20. EOUIPMENT Obeal @ . 1-160 @ PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER. 6913 @ 1.39 #471-265 HELPER Jake @ BULK TRUCK #387-252 @ DRIVER James Bowen @ **BULK TRUCK** @ DRIVER HANDLING 865.17 MILEAGE 16 2-60 1535.12 REMARKS: TOTAL 12,309.66 See Cement Log SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD @ @ 4.40 @ CHARGE TO: Meloy let TOTAL 3797.78 STREET CITY\_ STATE\_ ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT AFU Octoat Share @ 400,00 atch Down plugtsom @28.10 168.60 To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. PATROLIZERS 127.90 @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL 960.70 done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. 17,068-TOTAL CHARGES \_ PRINTED NAME X DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS 12,235.88

SIGNATURE